
6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Freestyle - Boys 10-13
Final

Final Boys 10-11
1 2 MOHAMED Nadem Kram 2005 HELIOPOLIS 0.00 31.70
2 6 WHIBLEY Jacob 2005 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 0.84 31.73
3 4 PANTELEEV Ivan 2005 KYRGYS REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDER 0.78 31.79
4 5 PRASADE Anvesh 2005 HARMONY AQUATIC CLUB 0.58 32.03
5 7 SPRINGER Jan 2005 HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING CLUB 0.73 32.17
6 1 MOHAMED Abdelrahman 2005 CANADIAN SWIM ACADEMY 0.00 32.85
7 3 HUTCHINSON Jake 2006 HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING CLUB 0.66 33.05
8 8 MAGED Amr 2005 DUBAI DOLPHONS SWIMMING TEAM 0.00 33.89

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 17:58

Final Boys 12-13
1 6 MOGHADAM Erfan 2003 TEHRAN SWIMMING SOCIETY 0.62 27.86
2 4 IBRAHIM Youssef 2003 FIT REPUBLIK AQUATICS 0.72 28.00
3 7 TANISH Mathew 2003 PRIME STAR SPORT ACADEMY LLC 0.69 28.01
4 5 HATABEH Sayf 2003 JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.56 28.02
5 3 AL BASHA Hamzeh 2003 JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.67 28.42
6 2 HAZARIKA Anudhayan 2003 JORHAT SWIMMING SOCIETY 0.82 28.62
7 1 SHARAF Ali 2003 GOLDEN SWIMMER SWIM TEAM 0.78 29.59

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 GOGOI Rajdeep 2004 JORHAT SWIMMING SOCIETY DNS

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:00
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Freestyle - Boys 14-17
Final

Final 14-15
1 4 AMIN Alireza 2001 TEHRAN SWIMMING SOCIETY 0.68 25.08
2 5 KLYUBCHENKO Ilya 2001 TURKMENISTAN SWIMMING FEDERATI 0.67 25.67
3 6 ABU HATOUM Nabeel 2001 PALESTINE SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.63 25.88
4 3 SADEQ Hasan Esam 2001 IRAQ SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.60 25.96
5 2 DEN OUDEN Joshua 2001 H2O SWIM CLUB  AD 0.71 26.45
6 7 HOWAIDY Adham 2002 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 0.60 26.76
7 8 GONZALEZ PINERO Joaquin 2002 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 0.60 26.83
8 1 FAHMY Hussien 2002 DNAN SPORTSLIFE 0.76 28.50

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:02

Final 16-17
1 4 IDWARD Lewis 2000 AL AIN SWIMMING CLUB 0.66 23.80
2 5 GHAREHASANLO Benyamin 1999 BLUE WAVES LAND 0.62 23.91
3 6 BEDOUR Mohammed 2000 JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.66 24.20
4 3 AL ADAWI Issa 1999 OMAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 0.64 24.78
5 7 PETRASHOV Denis 2000 KYRGYS REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDER 0.75 25.49
6 2 HEMATI Alireza 2000 TEHRAN SWIMMING SOCIETY 0.60 25.54
7 1 AL MUTAIRY Ahmed Aqeel 2000 IRAQ SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.62 25.88

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 FAHMY Ahmed 1999 DNAN SPORTSLIFE DSQ

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:05
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Freestyle - Men Senior
Final

Men Senior

Final (DIAC)
1 8 EISSA Omar 1996 EGYPT 0.65 22.87
2 5 VINCENT Bradley 2001 CAMO 0.72 23.17
3 6 SEMEN Shakhanov 1998 ENERGY STANDARD CLUB 0.57 23.26
4 7 KOTHARI Anshul 1989 INDIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.68 23.28
5 4 SAMY Mohamed 1997 EGYPT 0.68 23.34
6 3 HAMMOUD Youssef 1993 EGYPT 0.67 23.50
7 2 CHERNOV Georgy 1996 ENERGY STANDARD CLUB 0.69 23.95
8 1 AMR YAQOUB Yaqoub 1996 ALEXANDRIA SPORTING CLUB 0.65 24.20

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:07

Final (Arab Ch.)
1 4 SAHNOUNE Oussama 1992 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.66 22.27
2 5 IHAB Salem 1995 EGYPT 0.69 23.01
3 8 ABDELMEGID Adham 1990 EGYPT 0.69 23.20
4 6 ABDULLA IBRAHIM Khaled 1993 UAE SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.66 23.37
5 3 EL MERINI Marwane 1997 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.62 23.56
6 2 BELKHODIA Nazim 1990 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.67 23.59
7 7 ATTIG Bilel 1994 TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.66 23.76
8 1 EL HAZZAZ /Mehdi 2001 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.66 24.10

Men Arab Championships

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:10
Final (Arab Ch.)

1 4 SAHNOUNE Oussama 1992 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.66 22.27
2 5 IHAB Salem 1995 EGYPT 0.69 23.01
3 8 ABDELMEGID Adham 1990 EGYPT 0.69 23.20
4 6 ABDULLA IBRAHIM Khaled 1993 UAE SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.66 23.37
5 3 EL MERINI Marwane 1997 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.62 23.56
6 2 BELKHODIA Nazim 1990 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.67 23.59
7 7 ATTIG Bilel 1994 TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.66 23.76
8 1 EL HAZZAZ /Mehdi 2001 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.66 24.10

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:10
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

50 m Freestyle - Men Senior
Final

Summary

1 SAHNOUNE Oussama 1992 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 4 1. 22.27
2 EISSA Omar 1996 EGYPT 1 8 1. 22.87
3 IHAB Salem 1995 EGYPT 2 5 2. 23.01
4 VINCENT Bradley 2001 CAMO 1 5 2. 23.17
5 ABDELMEGID Adham 1990 EGYPT 2 8 3. 23.20
6 SEMEN Shakhanov 1998 ENERGY STANDARD CLUB 1 6 3. 23.26
7 KOTHARI Anshul 1989 INDIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1 7 4. 23.28
8 SAMY Mohamed 1997 EGYPT 1 4 5. 23.34
9 ABDULLA IBRAHIM Khaled 1993 UAE SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 6 4. 23.37

10 HAMMOUD Youssef 1993 EGYPT 1 3 6. 23.50
11 EL MERINI Marwane 1997 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 3 5. 23.56
12 BELKHODIA Nazim 1990 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 2 6. 23.59
13 ATTIG Bilel 1994 TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 7 7. 23.76
14 CHERNOV Georgy 1996 ENERGY STANDARD CLUB 1 2 7. 23.95
15 EL HAZZAZ /Mehdi 2001 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 1 8. 24.10
16 AMR YAQOUB Yaqoub 1996 ALEXANDRIA SPORTING CLUB 1 1 8. 24.20

    Issued: 02/04/2016 at 13:03
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Freestyle - Girls 10-13
Final

Final 10-11
1 4 FABI Lola 2005 BSM MARLINS ACADEMY 0.77 32.91
2 5 CIOLLI Nina 2005 FIT REPUBLIK AQUATICS 0.31 33.41
3 3 KADRY Thea 2005 CLEOPATRA SWIMMING ACADEMY 0.59 34.26
4 6 RANDE Sia 2005 CHAMPION AQUATIC CLUB 0.85 34.91
5 2 WISEMAN Kiera 2005 FIT REPUBLIK AQUATICS 0.64 35.36
6 7 ABDUL BAKI Silhouette 2006 LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 0.78 35.42
7 8 KITONGA Neema 2005 KENYA SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.00 36.04
8 1 SEITCHIPING Meiba 2005 KENYA SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.79 37.39

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:13

Final 12-13
1 5 REDA Salma 2003 DUBAI DOLPHONS SWIMMING TEAM 0.56 29.07
2 4 POTTS Isabella 2003 H2O SWIM CLUB  AD 0.71 29.14
3 6 BLAKE Jade 2003 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 0.64 29.23
4 3 BERGELI Victoria 2003 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 0.63 30.04
5 2 VARLEY Beatrice 2003 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 0.00 30.45
6 8 PANASENKO Kristina 2003 KYRGYS REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDER 0.74 30.87
7 7 ROGOZHNIKOVA Elizavete 2004 KYRGYS REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDER 0.88 31.01
8 1 FEGHALI Christelle 2004 LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 0.72 31.91

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:15
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Freestyle - Girls 14-17
Final

Final 14-15
1 4 KHOURY Marie 2001 LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 0.66 28.37
2 5 FATTAH Dina Abdel 2001 H2O SWIM CLUB  AD 0.45 28.47
3 6 BEEK Lois 2001 HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING CLUB 0.72 28.57
4 3 FRANCO Sonia 2001 TANZANIA SWIM TEAM 0.61 28.83
5 2 MEZHER Rebecca 2002 LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 0.00 29.17
6 7 MCWILLIAM Holly 2001 H2O SWIM CLUB 0.74 29.44
7 1 GEDEI Jazmin Zsuzsanna 2002 NAUTILUS SWIMMING CLUB MUSCAT 0.69 29.55
8 8 EL DAWY Hager 2002 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 0.72 29.77

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:18

Final 16-17
1 4 DARIA Orlova 1999 ENERGY STANDARD CLUB 0.68 26.88
2 5 LYAIRIKH Diana 2000 PAVLODAR SWIMMING 0.00 27.63
3 6 AL BAKRY Dara 2000 JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.71 27.76
4 3 GONZALEZ PINERO Daniela 2000 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 0.73 28.08
5 7 SMITHFIELD Mollie 1999 FIT REPUBLIK AQUATICS 0.69 28.13
6 2 AMR YAQOUB Zeina 2000 ALEXANDRIA SPORTING CLUB 0.51 28.35
7 8 WALIA Shreya 2000 HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING CLUB 0.81 31.53
8 1 JALAUIG Anne 1999 DNAN SPORTSLIFE 0.60 31.92

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:20
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL Record

50 m Freestyle - Women Senior
Final

Women DIAC

Final (DIAC)
1 4 MARIIA Kudelkina 1998 ENERGY STANDARD CLUB 0.67 26.21
2 5 MARHARYTA Smirnova 1998 ENERGY STANDARD CLUB 0.61 26.89
3 8 TALANOVA Daria 1995 KYRGYS REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDER 0.75 28.22
4 3 LAJNEF Sarra 1989 TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.78 28.23
5 6 AMES DE JESUS Charley 1998 FIT REPUBLIK AQUATICS 0.69 28.92
6 2 VELIYEVA Keyik 1990 TURKMENISTAN SWIMMING FEDERATI 0.81 31.30
7 1 ALEM Miriam 1997 AUD KNIGHTS 0.94 45.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 MANSOUR Sarah 2005 HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING CLUB DNS

Women Arab Championships

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:24
Final (Arab Ch.)

1 4 OSMAN Farida 1995 EGYPT 0.71 25.60
2 6 ELBADRY Rawan 1995 EGYPT 0.75 26.75
3 3 MELIH Amel 1993 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.69 26.94
4 5 BAQLAH Talita 1995 JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 27.15
5 2 MEDIAHED Nesrine 1999 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.38 27.35
6 7 RIZKALLAH Jennifer 1997 LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 0.72 27.42
7 8 BAQLAH Rahaf 1998 JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.68 27.62
8 1 MANNA Noura 1997 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.69 28.42

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:26
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

50 m Freestyle - Women Senior
Final

Summary

1 OSMAN Farida 1995 EGYPT 2 4 1. 25.60
2 MARIIA Kudelkina 1998 ENERGY STANDARD CLUB 1 4 1. 26.21
3 ELBADRY Rawan 1995 EGYPT 2 6 2. 26.75
4 MARHARYTA Smirnova 1998 ENERGY STANDARD CLUB 1 5 2. 26.89
5 MELIH Amel 1993 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 3 3. 26.94
6 BAQLAH Talita 1995 JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 5 4. 27.15
7 MEDIAHED Nesrine 1999 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 2 5. 27.35
8 RIZKALLAH Jennifer 1997 LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 2 7 6. 27.42
9 BAQLAH Rahaf 1998 JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 8 7. 27.62

10 TALANOVA Daria 1995 KYRGYS REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDER 1 8 3. 28.22
11 LAJNEF Sarra 1989 TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1 3 4. 28.23
12 MANNA Noura 1997 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 1 8. 28.42
13 AMES DE JESUS Charley 1998 FIT REPUBLIK AQUATICS 1 6 5. 28.92
14 VELIYEVA Keyik 1990 TURKMENISTAN SWIMMING FEDERATI 1 2 6. 31.30
15 ALEM Miriam 1997 AUD KNIGHTS 1 1 7. 45.40

NOT CLASSIFIED

MANSOUR Sarah 2005 HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING CLUB DNS

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:25
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Backstroke - Boys 12-15
Final

Final 12-13
1 4 ZHALAYEV Musa 2003 0.67 34.70 1:13.68 1:53.65 2:31.28

TURKMENISTAN SWIMMING FEDERATI 38.98 39.97 37.63
2 5 SHARAF Ali 2003 0.71 35.82 1:14.90 1:55.60 2:34.25

GOLDEN SWIMMER SWIM TEAM 39.08 40.70 38.65
3 3 AL BASHA Hamzeh 2003 0.56 35.44 1:15.04 1:55.83 2:34.54

JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 39.60 40.79 38.71
4 6 EL AREF Omar 2003 0.62 36.80 1:15.32 1:56.87 2:34.71

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 38.52 41.55 37.84
5 2 AAKASH DEEP Singh 2004 0.90 35.59 1:16.23 1:57.97 2:39.86

PRIME STAR SPORT ACADEMY LLC 40.64 41.74 41.89
6 7 AULD THANI Muhamed 2004 0.59 38.69 1:19.11 2:01.93 2:41.23

OMAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 40.42 42.82 39.30
7 1 NATALI Emanuele 2003 0.78 37.85 1:22.19 2:04.71 2:47.41

H2O SWIM CLUB 44.34 42.52 42.70
8 8 SABBAH Laith 2004 0.75 39.64 1:22.01 2:07.75 2:49.91

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 42.37 45.74 42.16

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:40

Final 14-15
1 2 DEN OUDEN Joshua 2001 0.76 31.92 1:07.33 1:42.48 2:16.05

H2O SWIM CLUB  AD 35.41 35.15 33.57
2 4 PAUKOV Nikita 2001 0.62 31.29 1:05.22 1:40.89 2:16.51

KYRGYS REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDER 33.93 35.67 35.62
3 5 FATHI Ali 2001 0.68 30.87 1:05.02 1:41.41 2:17.57

BLUE WAVES LAND 34.15 36.39 36.16
4 3 CLEMENT Paul 2001 0.65 32.00 1:07.25 1:43.24 2:18.94

H2O SWIM CLUB  AD 35.25 35.99 35.70
5 6 KOZHABAYEV Richard 2001 0.67 32.04 1:06.58 1:43.39 2:19.82

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 34.54 36.81 36.43
6 7 HILLSON Huw 2002 0.70 34.19 1:09.60 1:46.75 2:22.47

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 35.41 37.15 35.72
7 1 HOWAIDY Adham 2002 0.65 33.34 1:12.68 1:52.64 2:33.00

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 39.34 39.96 40.36
8 8 FAYEIZ Shihab 2002 0.63 36.80 1:15.29 1:57.27 2:36.27

OMAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 38.49 41.98 39.00

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:44
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Backstroke - Boys 16-17
Final

Final
1 4 AL SHAMAA Yassein 1999 0.74 30.10 1:02.96 1:37.71 2:12.68

ALEXANDRIA SPORTING CLUB 32.86 34.75 34.97
2 5 PINTO Ryan 2000 0.70 31.64 1:06.65 1:44.11 2:23.09

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 35.01 37.46 38.98
3 6 RATHI Aditya 2000 0.60 33.21 1:10.83 1:51.06 2:29.53

DNAN SPORTSLIFE 37.62 40.23 38.47
4 2 AL DHAHERI Suhail 2000 0.75 35.65 1:17.45 1:59.70 2:44.03

AL AIN SWIMMING CLUB 41.80 42.25 44.33

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 MONTASSER KAMEL Maged 2000 CANADIAN SWIM ACADEMY DNS
7 BIKBASHI Saad 2000 H2O SWIM CLUB DNS

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:51
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Backstroke - Men Senior
Final

Final (DIAC)
1 5 OLIVER Cameron 1996 0.78 29.49 1:00.81 1:34.13 2:09.34

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 31.32 33.32 35.21
2 7 ATAYEV Merdan 1995 0.73 29.40 1:01.71 1:37.90 2:12.13

TURKMENISTAN SWIMMING FEDERATI 32.31 36.19 34.23
3 3 CHAVOSHIFAR Jamal 1990 0.71 29.71 1:03.30 1:38.51 2:13.74

BLUE WAVES LAND 33.59 35.21 35.23
4 2 MEHMAN NAVAZ Mohsen 1996 0.62 28.96 1:03.97 1:39.90 2:16.52

BLUE WAVES LAND 35.01 35.93 36.62
5 6 GUNDE Neel 1997 0.65 31.39 1:05.65 1:42.87 2:18.62

CHAMPION AQUATIC CLUB 34.26 37.22 35.75
6 1 KURBAN Aliasgher 1998 0.72 32.80 1:09.85 1:46.78 2:25.36

TANZANIA SWIM TEAM 37.05 36.93 38.58
7 8 MEDHAT Ziad  Tarek 2003 0.71 42.15 1:26.07 2:13.68 2:56.48

AL WASL SPORTS CLUB 43.92 47.61 42.80
8 0 KOKHANOV Luka 2005 0.73 44.38 1:35.39 2:22.88 3:11.36

HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING CLUB 51.01 47.49 48.48

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 ZLATIC Lazar 1994 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI DNS

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 18:56

Final (Arab Ch.)
1 5 WAHBY Ahmed 1996 0.69 29.22 1:01.01 1:32.94 2:05.51

EGYPT 31.79 31.93 32.57
2 2 ARDJOUNE Abdellah 2001 0.68 29.76 1:02.58 1:34.48 2:06.68

ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 32.82 31.90 32.20
3 3 AMIN Salah 1992 0.82 29.73 1:02.45 1:34.42 2:07.20

EGYPT 32.72 31.97 32.78
4 4 BEGHRICHE Anis 1991 0.64 29.31 1:01.61 1:34.31 2:07.88

ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 32.30 32.70 33.57
5 6 LAHRICHI Driss 1997 0.71 30.04 1:02.02 1:35.75 2:08.31

MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 31.98 33.73 32.56
6 7 AL SAADI Yaaqoub 1996 0.63 30.78 1:03.16 1:37.87 2:14.03

UAE SWIMMING FEDERATION 32.38 34.71 36.16
7 1 WAKED Maroun 1995 0.68 31.82 1:07.72 1:42.72 2:18.02

LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 35.90 35.00 35.30
8 8 AL KULAIBI Abdul Rahman 1998 0.66 33.96 1:09.87 1:49.06 2:26.78

OMAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 35.91 39.19 37.72
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

200 m Backstroke - Men Senior
Final

Summary

1 WAHBY Ahmed 1996 EGYPT 2 5 1. 2:05.51
2 ARDJOUNE Abdellah 2001 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 2 2. 2:06.68
3 AMIN Salah 1992 EGYPT 2 3 3. 2:07.20
4 BEGHRICHE Anis 1991 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 4 4. 2:07.88
5 LAHRICHI Driss 1997 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 6 5. 2:08.31
6 OLIVER Cameron 1996 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 1 5 1. 2:09.34
7 ATAYEV Merdan 1995 TURKMENISTAN SWIMMING FEDERATI 1 7 2. 2:12.13
8 CHAVOSHIFAR Jamal 1990 BLUE WAVES LAND 1 3 3. 2:13.74
9 AL SAADI Yaaqoub 1996 UAE SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 7 6. 2:14.03

10 MEHMAN NAVAZ Mohsen 1996 BLUE WAVES LAND 1 2 4. 2:16.52
11 WAKED Maroun 1995 LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 2 1 7. 2:18.02
12 GUNDE Neel 1997 CHAMPION AQUATIC CLUB 1 6 5. 2:18.62
13 KURBAN Aliasgher 1998 TANZANIA SWIM TEAM 1 1 6. 2:25.36
14 AL KULAIBI Abdul Rahman 1998 OMAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2 8 8. 2:26.78
15 MEDHAT Ziad  Tarek 2003 AL WASL SPORTS CLUB 1 8 7. 2:56.48
16 KOKHANOV Luka 2005 HIGH PERFORMANCE SWIMMING CLUB 1 0 8. 3:11.36

NOT CLASSIFIED

ZLATIC Lazar 1994 HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI DNS

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 19:00
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Backstroke - Girls 12-15
Final

Final 12-13
1 3 REDA Salma 2003 0.69 37.59 1:18.21 1:59.38 2:40.47

DUBAI DOLPHONS SWIMMING TEAM 40.62 41.17 41.09
2 4 ROGOZHNIKOVA Elizavete 2004 0.72 37.20 1:18.90 2:01.51 2:42.16

KYRGYS REPUBLIC SWIMMING FEDER 41.70 42.61 40.65
3 6 LUBBE Megan 2004 0.68 38.82 1:19.46 2:02.06 2:42.70

BAHRAIN ELITE SWIMMING TEAM 40.64 42.60 40.64
4 5 SOMIGLIANA Lidia 2003 0.68 37.49 1:19.81 2:02.38 2:44.23

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 42.32 42.57 41.85
5 2 WALUIKAR Shalmali 2003 0.64 37.97 1:21.96 2:05.80 2:49.32

CHAMPION AQUATIC CLUB 43.99 43.84 43.52
6 1 JACOB Srishti 2003 0.70 38.37 1:22.35 2:07.14 2:53.49

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 43.98 44.79 46.35
7 7 GASSOUB Chioe 2003 0.66 40.30 1:23.19 2:10.90 2:55.49

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 42.89 47.71 44.59
8 8 ABDUL BAKI Sarah 2004 0.76 40.39 1:24.52 2:13.37 2:56.62

LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 44.13 48.85 43.25

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 19:13

Final 14-15
1 4 AGNEW Greta 2001 0.78 33.40 1:08.93 1:44.94 2:20.85

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 35.53 36.01 35.91
2 5 GEDEI Jazmin Zsuzsanna 2002 0.68 37.20 1:17.02 1:58.68 2:38.68

NAUTILUS SWIMMING CLUB MUSCAT 39.82 41.66 40.00
3 3 LAKSHMINARAYANAN Aarya 2002 0.68 37.54 1:18.86 1:59.82 2:39.77

FIT REPUBLIK AQUATICS 41.32 40.96 39.95
4 6 MCELLIGOTT Roisin 2002 0.67 37.84 1:17.89 2:00.09 2:40.77

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 40.05 42.20 40.68
5 2 MIYATA Manon 2002 0.87 37.16 1:18.57 2:00.33 2:43.25

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 41.41 41.76 42.92
6 7 REGMYRADOVA Enesh 2001 0.79 38.81 1:21.81 2:08.65 2:53.17

TURKMENISTAN SWIMMING FEDERATI 43.00 46.84 44.52
7 8 KUMAR Subhiksha 2001 0.76 42.60 1:26.89 2:14.82 2:58.63

FIT REPUBLIK AQUATICS 44.29 47.93 43.81

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 SHARAFELDIN Yara 2002 OMEGA SWIMMING ACADEMY DNS
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Backstroke - Girls 16-17
Final

Final
1 4 AGNEW Lucy 1999 0.65 32.69 1:07.42 1:43.29 2:19.45

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 34.73 35.87 36.16
2 5 HORWOOD Chloe 2000 0.64 41.99 1:26.13 2:11.58 2:56.20

BSM MARLINS ACADEMY 44.14 45.45 44.62
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Backstroke - Women Senior
Final

Final (DIAC/Arab Ch.)
1 4 OUENNICH Rim 1999 0.71 32.85 1:07.79 1:43.67 2:19.10

TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 34.94 35.88 35.43
2 3 ABOUZAID Enjy 2000 0.72 32.32 1:07.54 1:43.82 2:20.33

EGYPT 35.22 36.28 36.51
3 6 NEFSI Hamida Rania 1997 0.76 35.10 1:11.65 1:48.77 2:25.26

ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 36.55 37.12 36.49
4 5 SAKR Mariam 1997 0.67 33.06 1:08.98 1:48.10 2:26.41

EGYPT 35.92 39.12 38.31
5 0 AMES DE JESUS Charley 1998 0.73 35.07 1:14.25 1:52.83 2:32.32

FIT REPUBLIK AQUATICS 39.18 38.58 39.49
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Butterfly - Boys 12-15
Final

Final 12-13
1 5 MORADI Arshia 2003 0.72 34.32 1:13.95 1:56.52 2:34.92

TEHRAN SWIMMING SOCIETY 39.63 42.57 38.40
2 6 GHASEMZADEHASL Mehran 2003 0.64 32.88 1:12.88 1:55.14 2:35.98

TEHRAN SWIMMING SOCIETY 40.00 42.26 40.84
3 7 EMARA Youssef 2003 0.52 36.79 1:19.71 2:08.21 2:52.61

AL AIN SWIMMING CLUB 42.92 48.50 44.40
4 4 CHHABRA Tanish 2003 0.65 35.70 1:21.10 2:09.91 3:02.58

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 45.40 48.81 52.67
5 8 SOULTAN Mohamed 2004 0.00 44.83 1:35.34 2:35.29 3:24.21

AL AIN SWIMMING CLUB 50.51 59.95 48.92

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 MOHAMED HASSAN Selim 2004 DNAN SPORTSLIFE DNS

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 19:32

Final 14-15
1 5 MGHRABY Ali  Mohamed 2002 0.65 31.02 1:06.97 1:44.40 2:20.36

AL WASL SPORTS CLUB 35.95 37.43 35.96
2 3 BEYIDOON Rajab 2001 0.83 29.79 1:04.92 1:42.43 2:21.76

DUBAI DOLPHONS SWIMMING TEAM 35.13 37.51 39.33
3 6 AWADALLAH Khaled 2002 0.72 31.22 1:07.87 1:48.64 2:23.63

JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 36.65 40.77 34.99
4 4 FATHI Matin 2002 0.71 30.27 1:06.15 1:44.72 2:24.95

TEHRAN SWIMMING SOCIETY 35.88 38.57 40.23
5 2 MUBARAK Abdularahman 2002 0.68 31.14 1:09.85 1:49.89 2:31.37

BAHRAIN NATIONAL TEAM 38.71 40.04 41.48
6 7 RAVIKUMAR Aakash 2002 0.65 35.52 1:13.80 1:56.77 2:35.87

ALNASR SPORTS CLUB 38.28 42.97 39.10
7 1 FAWZY Omar 2001 0.76 32.22 1:10.40 1:52.99 2:37.13

H2O SWIM CLUB 38.18 42.59 44.14
8 8 PHILLIP SALIBOKO Colins 2002 0.56 36.19 1:14.61 1:58.48 2:40.71

TANZANIA SWIM TEAM 38.42 43.87 42.23
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Butterfly - Boys 16-17
Final

Final
1 4 HATEM Yousef 1999 0.83 28.20 1:01.32 1:35.48 2:12.65

ALEXANDRIA SPORTING CLUB 33.12 34.16 37.17
2 3 SIMONOVSKI Ivan 2000 0.66 28.47 1:01.84 1:36.26 2:14.17

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 33.37 34.42 37.91
3 2 AL MUTAIRY Ahmed Aqeel 2000 0.72 29.11 1:04.03 1:38.74 2:15.56

IRAQ SWIMMING FEDERATION 34.92 34.71 36.82
4 5 AMROLLAHI Amir Abbas 2000 0.75 28.95 1:02.40 1:39.43 2:15.70

TEHRAN SWIMMING SOCIETY 33.45 37.03 36.27
5 6 SEPIDDAST Saman 1999 0.74 28.30 1:01.87 1:38.76 2:17.37

TEHRAN SWIMMING SOCIETY 33.57 36.89 38.61
6 7 MONTASSER KAMEL Maged 2000 0.87 31.23 1:05.70 1:46.10 2:24.84

CANADIAN SWIM ACADEMY 34.47 40.40 38.74
7 1 VAN ZYL Gibor 2000 0.64 30.51 1:08.82 1:49.06 2:35.56

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 38.31 40.24 46.50
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Butterfly - Men Senior
Final

Final (DIAC)
1 4 SHEMBEREV Maksym 1993 0.84 28.43 1:00.19 1:32.07 2:04.73

AZERBAIJAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 31.76 31.88 32.66
2 5 MOKHTAR Hamza 1992 0.77 29.85 1:05.05 1:42.69 2:24.65

GOLDEN SWIMMER SWIM TEAM 35.20 37.64 41.96

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 19:44

Final (Arab Ch.)
1 5 HAMDY Ahmed 1996 0.75 27.35 58.72 1:30.97 2:03.49

EGYPT 31.37 32.25 32.52
2 3 KHENDRICHE Lounis 1997 0.76 27.57 59.07 1:30.75 2:03.52

ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 31.50 31.68 32.77
3 4 KADDACHE Nail 1994 0.70 28.18 59.47 1:31.41 2:03.68

ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 31.29 31.94 32.27
4 6 SABER Said 1995 0.83 27.82 59.19 1:31.30 2:03.79

MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 31.37 32.11 32.49
5 1 ELEWA Omar 1997 0.69 26.74 58.99 1:30.92 2:04.70

EGYPT 32.25 31.93 33.78
6 2 ATTIG Bilel 1994 0.71 27.49 1:00.91 1:33.93 2:09.51

TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 33.42 33.02 35.58
7 7 SUBAIT Ali 1988 0.68 29.66 1:02.48 1:37.85 2:13.50

UAE SWIMMING FEDERATION 32.82 35.37 35.65
8 8 AL HAMMADI Omar 1993 0.64 30.35 1:03.91 1:39.26 2:18.85

UAE SWIMMING FEDERATION 33.56 35.35 39.59
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

200 m Butterfly - Men Senior
Final

Summary

1 HAMDY Ahmed 1996 EGYPT 2 5 1. 2:03.49
2 KHENDRICHE Lounis 1997 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 3 2. 2:03.52
3 KADDACHE Nail 1994 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 4 3. 2:03.68
4 SABER Said 1995 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 6 4. 2:03.79
5 ELEWA Omar 1997 EGYPT 2 1 5. 2:04.70
6 SHEMBEREV Maksym 1993 AZERBAIJAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1 4 1. 2:04.73
7 ATTIG Bilel 1994 TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 2 6. 2:09.51
8 SUBAIT Ali 1988 UAE SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 7 7. 2:13.50
9 AL HAMMADI Omar 1993 UAE SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 8 8. 2:18.85

10 MOKHTAR Hamza 1992 GOLDEN SWIMMER SWIM TEAM 1 5 2. 2:24.65
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Butterfly - Girls 12-15
Final

Final 12-13
1 4 POTTS Isabella 2003 0.76 33.75 1:13.97 1:55.30 2:36.91

H2O SWIM CLUB  AD 40.22 41.33 41.61
2 5 FEGHALI Christelle 2004 0.84 37.85 1:20.80 2:07.09 2:52.78

LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 42.95 46.29 45.69
3 3 KELLY Jessica 2003 36.35 1:21.06 2:06.53 2:54.22

H2O SWIM CLUB  AD 44.71 45.47 47.69
4 6 HAMDOUN Laetitia 2004 0.75 37.93 1:26.19 2:20.91 3:07.84

LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 48.26 54.72 46.93
5 2 LUBBE Megan 2004 0.77 37.29 1:26.55 2:18.01 3:10.25

BAHRAIN ELITE SWIMMING TEAM 49.26 51.46 52.24
6 7 ABLA Salma 2003 0.74 38.72 1:25.46 2:21.63 3:11.71

NADA VILLAGE WHALES 46.74 56.17 50.08
7 1 KAMEL Janna 2003 0.67 39.24 1:29.84 2:23.13 3:24.92

DUBAI DOLPHONS SWIMMING TEAM 50.60 53.29 1:01.79
8 8 ISSA Maya 2004 0.81 40.23 1:34.58 2:36.07 3:32.41

NADA VILLAGE WHALES 54.35 1:01.49 56.34

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 20:05

Final 14-15
1 4 HANQUET Marion 2001 0.65 33.16 1:11.33 1:49.34 2:27.92

H2O SWIM CLUB  AD 38.17 38.01 38.58
2 5 AKLOUK Lara 2002 0.78 34.04 1:13.02 1:54.61 2:36.81

JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 38.98 41.59 42.20
3 3 DOUEIHY Hiba 2001 0.78 35.12 1:18.68 2:03.30 2:49.01

LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 43.56 44.62 45.71
4 6 OSSAMA Farah 2001 0.85 36.41 1:23.95 2:16.37 3:08.18

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 47.54 52.42 51.81
5 2 ARADITTA Sunder 2002 0.70 37.25 1:30.67 2:27.58 3:16.39

PRIME STAR SPORT ACADEMY LLC 53.42 56.91 48.81
6 7 GROBLER Cindy 2002 0.83 54.36 1:58.68 3:10.28 4:12.99

KHOBAR LASER SWIM TEAM 1:04.32 1:11.60 1:02.71
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Butterfly - Girls 16-17
Final

Final
1 4 LEIJONBERG Louise 2000 0.73 34.37 1:14.69 1:58.59 2:44.71

HAMILTON AQUATICS DUBAI 40.32 43.90 46.12
2 5 AL AFANDI Arwa 2000 0.78 34.17 1:19.97 2:11.18 3:01.10

DUBAI DOLPHONS SWIMMING TEAM 45.80 51.21 49.92
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record

200 m Butterfly - Women Senior
Final

Final (Arab Ch.)
1 4 HADI Sarah 1990 0.68 30.54 1:04.15 1:38.90 2:14.78

ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 33.61 34.75 35.88
2 5 HESHAM Rowida 1995 0.69 31.27 1:05.01 1:40.75 2:16.65

EGYPT 33.74 35.74 35.90
3 6 KHACHA Samar 1999 0.78 31.62 1:07.34 1:45.13 2:22.91

ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 35.72 37.79 37.78
4 7 GARA Alya 2001 0.65 32.97 1:09.01 1:47.90 2:25.80

TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 36.04 38.89 37.90
5 2 ALAM EDDINE Yasmine 2000 0.72 32.93 1:12.33 1:51.33 2:33.24

LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 39.40 39.00 41.91

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 SAKR Mariam 1997 EGYPT DNS
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN 50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m FINAL Record

TEAM NAT 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m

1500 m Freestyle - Men Senior

Final (Diac)
1 5 SHEMBEREV Maksym 1993 30.42 1:02.29 2:05.94 3:08.92 4:11.95 5:14.78 6:17.78 7:20.66

AZERBAIJAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.89 31.87 1:03.65 1:02.98 1:03.03 1:02.83 1:03.00 1:02.88
8:23.28 9:26.04 10:28.84 11:31.91 12:35.03 13:38.44 14:41.64 15:44.31
1:02.62 1:02.76 1:02.80 1:03.07 1:03.12 1:03.41 1:03.20 1:02.67

2 4 KHUDYAKOV Vitaliy 1994 29.93 1:01.94 2:05.32 3:08.56 4:12.04 5:15.12 6:18.45 7:21.73
KAZAKHSTAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.84 32.01 1:03.38 1:03.24 1:03.48 1:03.08 1:03.33 1:03.28

8:24.94 9:28.74 10:32.51 11:36.75 12:41.29 13:46.58 14:51.59 15:54.31
1:03.21 1:03.80 1:03.77 1:04.24 1:04.54 1:05.29 1:05.01 1:02.72

3 3 KENENBAEV Kenesary 1995 29.89 1:02.61 2:07.54 3:12.87 4:18.27 5:23.69 6:29.30 7:35.38
KAZAKHSTAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.92 32.72 1:04.93 1:05.33 1:05.40 1:05.42 1:05.61 1:06.08

8:41.85 9:48.22 10:55.14 12:01.93 13:09.01 14:16.11 15:23.48 16:28.69
1:06.47 1:06.37 1:06.92 1:06.79 1:07.08 1:07.10 1:07.37 1:05.21

4 8 HATEM Abdullah Ali 1997 31.70 1:05.10 2:14.47 3:24.86 4:34.96 5:45.34 6:55.49 8:04.96
ALNASR SPORTS CLUB 0.79 33.40 1:09.37 1:10.39 1:10.10 1:10.38 1:10.15 1:09.47

9:15.13 10:26.30 11:38.62 12:50.77 14:03.49 15:16.84 16:29.74 17:39.94
1:10.17 1:11.17 1:12.32 1:12.15 1:12.72 1:13.35 1:12.90 1:10.20

5 6 GUNDE Neel 1997 30.45 1:02.95 2:12.18 3:24.00 4:34.97 5:45.41 6:56.14 8:06.63
CHAMPION AQUATIC CLUB 0.72 32.50 1:09.23 1:11.82 1:10.97 1:10.44 1:10.73 1:10.49

9:19.18 10:31.78 11:45.67 13:00.18 14:14.02 15:26.21 16:39.27 17:47.00
1:12.55 1:12.60 1:13.89 1:14.51 1:13.84 1:12.19 1:13.06 1:07.73

6 2 ALWIR Amro 2001 30.34 1:05.18 2:18.05 3:32.58 4:47.99 6:03.21 7:18.17 8:32.48
JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.76 34.84 1:12.87 1:14.53 1:15.41 1:15.22 1:14.96 1:14.31

9:47.78 11:02.02 12:16.84 13:31.16 14:45.95 15:58.41 17:09.68 18:19.03
1:15.30 1:14.24 1:14.82 1:14.32 1:14.79 1:12.46 1:11.27 1:09.35

7 1 ISKANDRANI Zuhair Fouad 1994 31.96 1:10.43 2:29.18 3:48.22 5:07.34 6:27.33 7:46.71 9:06.26
AL WASL SPORTS CLUB 0.87 38.47 1:18.75 1:19.04 1:19.12 1:19.99 1:19.38 1:19.55

10:27.08 11:47.83 13:08.66 14:27.22 15:46.30 17:04.27 18:19.82 19:35.04
1:20.82 1:20.75 1:20.83 1:18.56 1:19.08 1:17.97 1:15.55 1:15.22

8 7 ALHAMADI Amer Eissa 1993 33.82 1:09.75 2:24.65 3:40.93 4:58.76 6:16.82 7:34.50 8:53.56
ALNASR SPORTS CLUB 0.77 35.93 1:14.90 1:16.28 1:17.83 1:18.06 1:17.68 1:19.06

10:13.21 11:32.98 12:53.67 14:15.89 15:38.17 17:00.70 18:22.85 19:42.09
1:19.65 1:19.77 1:20.69 1:22.22 1:22.28 1:22.53 1:22.15 1:19.24

    Issued: 04/04/2016 at 12:20

Final (Arab Ch.)
1 4 AKARAM Ahmed 1996 27.37 57.23 1:57.99 2:58.37 3:58.82 4:59.59 6:00.80 7:01.85

EGYPT 0.70 29.86 1:00.76 1:00.38 1:00.45 1:00.77 1:01.21 1:01.05
8:02.86 9:03.74 10:04.57 11:05.54 12:06.29 13:07.04 14:08.05 15:08.05
1:01.01 1:00.88 1:00.83 1:00.97 1:00.75 1:00.75 1:01.01 1:00.00

2 2 ELAMRAWY Marwan 1995 28.09 58.57 1:58.51 2:59.17 4:00.45 5:02.58 6:05.40 7:08.38
EGYPT 0.79 30.48 59.94 1:00.66 1:01.28 1:02.13 1:02.82 1:02.98

8:11.99 9:15.25 10:19.56 11:22.99 12:26.91 13:30.36 14:34.00 15:34.93
1:03.61 1:03.26 1:04.31 1:03.43 1:03.92 1:03.45 1:03.64 1:00.93

3 5 LAGILI Mehdi 1997 27.90 58.13 1:59.92 3:02.52 4:06.61 5:10.94 6:15.31 7:19.71
TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.74 30.23 1:01.79 1:02.60 1:04.09 1:04.33 1:04.37 1:04.40

8:24.22 9:28.54 10:33.23 11:37.24 12:41.05 13:44.73 14:48.55 15:49.37
1:04.51 1:04.32 1:04.69 1:04.01 1:03.81 1:03.68 1:03.82 1:00.82

4 3 HAYTHAM Abdelkhalak 1994 28.96 1:00.13 2:03.04 3:06.73 4:10.38 5:14.09 6:17.71 7:21.30
TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 0.68 31.17 1:02.91 1:03.69 1:03.65 1:03.71 1:03.62 1:03.59

8:25.24 9:29.16 10:33.18 11:36.97 12:41.47 13:47.02 14:52.88 15:57.34
1:03.94 1:03.92 1:04.02 1:03.79 1:04.50 1:05.55 1:05.86 1:04.46

5 6 WANNA Simon 1996 28.95 59.31 2:01.85 3:04.99 4:08.54 5:12.47 6:16.42 7:20.76
LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 0.76 30.36 1:02.54 1:03.14 1:03.55 1:03.93 1:03.95 1:04.34

8:25.16 9:29.59 10:34.77 11:39.89 12:45.32 13:50.58 14:56.30 16:00.23
1:04.40 1:04.43 1:05.18 1:05.12 1:05.43 1:05.26 1:05.72 1:03.93

6 7 CHOUCHAR Ramzi 1997 28.18 58.50 2:01.39 3:05.70 4:09.86 5:14.81 6:19.92 7:25.32
ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.67 30.32 1:02.89 1:04.31 1:04.16 1:04.95 1:05.11 1:05.40

8:30.78 9:36.16 10:41.74 11:47.43 12:53.13 13:59.07 15:05.04 16:09.22
1:05.46 1:05.38 1:05.58 1:05.69 1:05.70 1:05.94 1:05.97 1:04.18

7 1 TCHOUAR Imad Eddine 1994 28.25 59.79 2:03.27 3:07.49 4:12.25 5:17.27 6:23.34 7:29.22
ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.68 31.54 1:03.48 1:04.22 1:04.76 1:05.02 1:06.07 1:05.88

8:35.49 9:42.51 10:49.19 11:55.34 13:02.34 14:09.83 15:17.51 16:22.83
1:06.27 1:07.02 1:06.68 1:06.15 1:07.00 1:07.49 1:07.68 1:05.32
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS Record

1500 m Freestyle - Men Senior
Summary

1 AKARAM Ahmed 1996 EGYPT 2 4 1. 15:08.05
2 ELAMRAWY Marwan 1995 EGYPT 2 2 2. 15:34.93
3 SHEMBEREV Maksym 1993 AZERBAIJAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1 5 1. 15:44.31
4 LAGILI Mehdi 1997 TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 5 3. 15:49.37
5 KHUDYAKOV Vitaliy 1994 KAZAKHSTAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1 4 2. 15:54.31
6 HAYTHAM Abdelkhalak 1994 TUNISIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 3 4. 15:57.34
7 WANNA Simon 1996 LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 2 6 5. 16:00.23
8 CHOUCHAR Ramzi 1997 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 7 6. 16:09.22
9 TCHOUAR Imad Eddine 1994 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 2 1 7. 16:22.83

10 KENENBAEV Kenesary 1995 KAZAKHSTAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1 3 3. 16:28.69
11 HATEM Abdullah Ali 1997 ALNASR SPORTS CLUB 1 8 4. 17:39.94
12 GUNDE Neel 1997 CHAMPION AQUATIC CLUB 1 6 5. 17:47.00
13 ALWIR Amro 2001 JORDAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1 2 6. 18:19.03
14 ISKANDRANI Zuhair Fouad 1994 AL WASL SPORTS CLUB 1 1 7. 19:35.04
15 ALHAMADI Amer Eissa 1993 ALNASR SPORTS CLUB 1 7 8. 19:42.09
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN 50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m FINAL Record

TEAM NAT 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m

1500 m Freestyle - Women Senior

Final (Arab Ch.)
1 3 CHEROUATI Souad Nafissa 1989 31.51 1:05.81 2:13.73 3:22.32 4:31.42 5:40.58 6:49.36 7:58.06

ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.63 34.30 1:07.92 1:08.59 1:09.10 1:09.16 1:08.78 1:08.70
9:06.95 10:15.83 11:25.17 12:34.73 13:44.77 14:54.86 16:04.77 17:12.79
1:08.89 1:08.88 1:09.34 1:09.56 1:10.04 1:10.09 1:09.91 1:08.02

2 6 MASHALY Roaia 1998 30.75 1:04.41 2:13.40 3:22.83 4:32.27 5:41.98 6:51.91 8:02.13
EGYPT 0.81 33.66 1:08.99 1:09.43 1:09.44 1:09.71 1:09.93 1:10.22

9:12.88 10:24.04 11:35.09 12:45.63 13:56.47 15:07.09 16:17.95 17:25.72
1:10.75 1:11.16 1:11.05 1:10.54 1:10.84 1:10.62 1:10.86 1:07.77

3 5 CHEBARAKA Majda 2000 30.78 1:04.17 2:11.90 3:20.84 4:30.45 5:40.92 6:52.66 8:04.09
ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 0.80 33.39 1:07.73 1:08.94 1:09.61 1:10.47 1:11.74 1:11.43

9:16.43 10:28.03 11:40.20 12:51.94 14:02.47 15:12.87 16:23.10 17:30.38
1:12.34 1:11.60 1:12.17 1:11.74 1:10.53 1:10.40 1:10.23 1:07.28

4 4 KASSEM Reem 1995 31.06 1:05.61 2:16.08 3:27.09 4:38.01 5:48.53 6:59.00 8:09.38
EGYPT 0.72 34.55 1:10.47 1:11.01 1:10.92 1:10.52 1:10.47 1:10.38

9:20.07 10:30.72 11:41.18 12:51.48 14:01.81 15:12.60 16:23.30 17:31.47
1:10.69 1:10.65 1:10.46 1:10.30 1:10.33 1:10.79 1:10.70 1:08.17

5 2 DOUEIHY Gabriella 1999 30.90 1:05.38 2:13.85 3:23.76 4:34.45 5:46.05 6:58.28 8:09.67
LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 0.77 34.48 1:08.47 1:09.91 1:10.69 1:11.60 1:12.23 1:11.39

9:20.65 10:31.75 11:43.61 12:55.91 14:08.55 15:20.11 16:31.43 17:40.81
1:10.98 1:11.10 1:11.86 1:12.30 1:12.64 1:11.56 1:11.32 1:09.38

6 7 DOUEIHY Chrystelle 1998 33.61 1:09.47 2:23.98 3:38.43 4:53.16 6:07.87 7:22.98 8:37.99
LEBANESE SWIMMING TEAM 0.65 35.86 1:14.51 1:14.45 1:14.73 1:14.71 1:15.11 1:15.01

9:53.32 11:08.69 12:24.19 13:39.80 14:55.12 16:10.73 17:25.89 18:38.63
1:15.33 1:15.37 1:15.50 1:15.61 1:15.32 1:15.61 1:15.16 1:12.74
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6th DUBAI INTERNATIONAL AQUATIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
3rd ARAB SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS SENIOR

Results
POS LN RELAY NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record

SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

4x100 m Medley - Mixed
Final

Final
1 5 EGYPT 27.01 55.91 1:25.94 1:59.28 2:26.94 2:59.81 3:27.88 3:58.87

ABDALLA Youssef 1998 0.75 27.01 55.91
YASSER Hassan 1998 0.61 30.03 1:03.37
OSMAN Farida 1995 0.49 27.66 1:00.53
ELBADRY Rawan 1995 0.73 28.07 59.06

2 4 TUNISIAN SWIMMING FED. 32.11 1:05.62 1:39.84 2:19.60 2:45.35 3:16.22 3:40.79 4:07.83
OUENNICH Rim 1999 0.63 32.11 1:05.62
BEN KHALIL Farah 1998 0.35 34.22 1:13.98
ATTIG Bilel 1994 0.17 25.75 56.62
CHAOUACHI Mohamed Ali 1995 0.43 24.57 51.61

3 6 ALGERIA SWIM TEAM 32.04 1:06.32 1:36.94 2:12.15 2:42.76 3:17.21 3:43.08 4:11.38
MELIH Amel 1993 0.65 32.04 1:06.32
BENABID Aimene 1994 0.32 30.62 1:05.83
HADI Sarah 1990 0.59 30.61 1:05.06
SAHNOUNE Oussama 1992 0.24 25.87 54.17

4 3 MOROCCAN SWIMMING FED. 28.08 58.56 1:34.75 2:17.93 2:43.64 3:15.06 3:43.77 4:17.08
EL MERINI Marwane 1997 0.51 28.08 58.56
KHIYARA Ines 1998 0.49 36.19 1:19.37
EL HAZZAZ Mehdi 2001 0.31 25.71 57.13
MANNA Noura 1997 0.39 28.71 1:02.02
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